
Lennox – Std

Produktblad

Produktinformation

Färg

Färgtemperatur (K)

CRI / Ra

SDCM (Färgtolerans)

Inbyggt drivdon

Skyddsklass

Anslutning

Livslängd

Kappslingsklass

Montage

Vikt

Anslutning

Teknisk beskrivning

IP44

Ljusfördelning



Varianter / Avsäkring

IP44

Kopplingsschema

Mått, dimensioner och montering

Ø [mm] CC [mm]

270 151 

325 210

370 239

420 275



IP44

Reparation

Demontering och återvinning

Metall

Elektronik

Hårdplast

T10
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